
Pos 

BBT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

91 

87 

421 

343 

110 

212 

513 

168 

477 

577 

133 

Name 

Regis de Biolley 

Tobias Lehmann 

Frank Schuhmacher 

Thorben Komatowsky 

Jan Fokken 

Colin Tiedemann 

Sascha Zwirblis 

Rudy van Langenhoven 

Patrick Schmidt 

Dominik Busch 

Dirk Ott 

Motorcycle 

Daytona 675 

StreetTriple 

Daytona 675 

Daytona 675 

Daytona 675 

Daytona 675 

Daytona 675 

Daytona 675 

Daytona 675 

Daytona 675 

StreetTriple 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

Total Tm 

16:17.991 

16:27.399 

16:30.728 

16:37.239 

16:39.420 

16:39.430 

17:06.564 

17:18.647 

17:19.544 

16:04.905 

17:06.946 

Diff 

9.408 

12.737 

19.248 

21.429 

21.439 

48.573 

1:00.656 

1:01.553 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:36.084 

1:37.051 

1:37.312 

1:38.650 

1:38.088 

1:36.768 

1:40.696 

1:41.254 

1:41.863 

1:45.139 

1:51.913 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

9.408 

Avg. Speed 

153,425 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.084 

Best Speed 

156,163 

Best Lap by 

91 - Regis de Biolley 

DREIER RACING 2022. 

14.04.2022. 

SSP 600  Race 3 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:27:17 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.4.2022. 13:00 


